DDC2I
©2007
Niobrara Research
& Development
Corporation
	 All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Effective 14 June 2007	 Specifications subject to change without notice	 Printed in USA
  Description

(417) 624-8918
  Ordering Information
The DDC2I is available as:
	 •	 DDC2I	 RS-422/485 ó RS-232 converter with an MM0 cable.
	 •	 DDC2I-3	 RS-422/485 ó RS-232 converter with an MM3 cable for
			   connecting to a Modicon 9-pin RS-232 port.
	 •	 DDC2I-5	 RS-422/485 ó RS-232 converter with an MM5 cable for
			   connecting to a standard PC 9-pin RS-232 port.
	 •	 DDC2I-6	 RS-422/485 ó RS-232 converter with an MM6 cable for
			   connecting to a standard Modem 25-pin RS-232 port.
	 •	 DDC2I-15	 RS-422/485 ó RS-232 converter with an MM15 cable for connecting
			   to an MUCM 5-position screw terminal RS-232 port.
DDC2I Accessories: